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ERGEBNIS Mehrkampf

Print: 21.5.2013 16:37

Platz NAME LTVSTNR Total

1 522 Janas, Kim SA 14,466 13,766 13,000 14,233 55,465

SV Halle e.V.

2 501 Tratz, Pauline BA 14,266 11,000 11,066 13,100 49,432

TSV Rintheim

3 512 Alicke, Antonia SW 13,533 10,133 12,033 13,166 48,865

TG Böckingen 1890 e.V.

4 506 Pheomphoon, Praw-Ploy HE 13,033 10,000 10,766 12,366 46,165

Eintracht Frankfurt

5 502 Konta, Jana BY 12,800 9,766 11,000 12,133 45,699

TSV Jetzendorf 1924 e.V.

6 509 Voss, Sarah RL 13,100 9,900 9,766 12,500 45,266

Turnteam TOYOTA Köln

7 521 Vietor, Julia SC 12,833 9,766 9,066 12,266 43,931

Dresdener SC 1898 e.V.

8 508 Nikel, Nicole RL 13,066 8,766 9,633 12,366 43,831

TV Herkenrath 09

9 503 Fischer, Sonja BY 12,800 9,033 9,500 12,033 43,366

TuS Traunreut 1945 e. V.

10 519 Ohlsen, Lina-Marie SC 12,533 10,366 9,133 11,300 43,332

TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf

11 500 Bracko, Melissa BA 13,100 8,533 9,400 11,866 42,899

TV Überlingen

12 517 Feuersträter, Carla WE 12,233 7,466 10,333 11,333 41,365

KTV Dortmund

13 516 Bierwirth, Cara WE 12,466 7,666 9,200 9,200 38,532

KTV Dortmund
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ERGEBNIS Sprung

Print: 21.5.2013 16:46

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

 1 522 Janas, Kim SV Halle e.V. 14,333

1. Sprung 5,0 9,466 14,466

2. Sprung 4,6 9,600 14,200

 2 501 Tratz, Pauline TSV Rintheim 13,883

1. Sprung 4,9 9,366 14,266

2. Sprung 4,4 9,100 13,500

 3 512 Alicke, Antonia TG Böckingen 1890 e.V. 13,483

1. Sprung 4,4 9,133 13,533

2. Sprung 4,6 8,833 13,433

 4 509 Voss, Sarah Turnteam TOYOTA Köln 13,017

1. Sprung 4,5 8,700 0,1 13,100

2. Sprung 4,3 8,633 12,933

 5 502 Konta, Jana TSV Jetzendorf 1924 e.V. 12,883

1. Sprung 4,2 8,600 12,800

2. Sprung 4,4 8,566 12,966

 6 506 Pheomphoon, Praw-Ploy Eintracht Frankfurt 12,849

1. Sprung 4,5 8,533 13,033

2. Sprung 4,3 8,366 12,666

 7 508 Nikel, Nicole TV Herkenrath 09 12,816

1. Sprung 4,5 8,566 13,066

2. Sprung 4,2 8,366 12,566

 8 521 Vietor, Julia Dresdener SC 1898 e.V. 12,683

1. Sprung 4,4 8,433 12,833

2. Sprung 4,2 8,333 12,533

 9 503 Fischer, Sonja TuS Traunreut 1945 e. V. 12,466

1. Sprung 4,5 8,300 12,800

2. Sprung 4,6 7,533 12,133

 10 500 Bracko, Melissa TV Überlingen

1. Sprung 4,5 8,600 13,100

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 11 519 Ohlsen, Lina-Marie TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf

1. Sprung 4,2 8,333 12,533

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 12 516 Bierwirth, Cara KTV Dortmund

1. Sprung 4,2 8,266 12,466

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 13 517 Feuersträter, Carla KTV Dortmund

1. Sprung 4,2 8,133 0,1 12,233

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000
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ERGEBNIS Stufenbarren

Print: 21.5.2013 16:46

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 522 Janas, Kim SV Halle e.V. 5,2 8,566 13,766

2 501 Tratz, Pauline TSV Rintheim 5,0 6,000 11,000

3 519 Ohlsen, Lina-Marie TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf 4,5 5,866 10,366

4 512 Alicke, Antonia TG Böckingen 1890 e.V. 5,2 4,933 10,133

5 506 Pheomphoon, Praw-Ploy Eintracht Frankfurt 2,8 7,200 10,000

6 509 Voss, Sarah Turnteam TOYOTA Köln 4,2 5,700 9,900

7 502 Konta, Jana TSV Jetzendorf 1924 e.V. 2,8 6,966 9,766

8 521 Vietor, Julia Dresdener SC 1898 e.V. 3,2 6,566 9,766

9 503 Fischer, Sonja TuS Traunreut 1945 e. V. 3,7 5,333 9,033

10 508 Nikel, Nicole TV Herkenrath 09 2,4 6,366 8,766

11 500 Bracko, Melissa TV Überlingen 3,3 5,233 8,533

12 516 Bierwirth, Cara KTV Dortmund 1,9 5,766 7,666

13 517 Feuersträter, Carla KTV Dortmund 2,3 5,166 7,466
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ERGEBNIS Balken

Print: 21.5.2013 16:47

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 522 Janas, Kim SV Halle e.V. 5,4 7,600 13,000

2 512 Alicke, Antonia TG Böckingen 1890 e.V. 5,2 6,833 12,033

3 501 Tratz, Pauline TSV Rintheim 5,1 5,966 11,066

4 502 Konta, Jana TSV Jetzendorf 1924 e.V. 4,1 7,000 0,1 11,000

5 506 Pheomphoon, Praw-Ploy Eintracht Frankfurt 4,8 5,966 10,766

6 517 Feuersträter, Carla KTV Dortmund 4,1 6,233 10,333

7 509 Voss, Sarah Turnteam TOYOTA Köln 5,1 4,766 0,1 9,766

8 508 Nikel, Nicole TV Herkenrath 09 4,4 5,233 9,633

9 503 Fischer, Sonja TuS Traunreut 1945 e. V. 4,7 4,800 9,500

10 500 Bracko, Melissa TV Überlingen 4,1 5,300 9,400

11 516 Bierwirth, Cara KTV Dortmund 3,9 5,300 9,200

12 519 Ohlsen, Lina-Marie TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf 3,7 5,433 9,133

13 521 Vietor, Julia Dresdener SC 1898 e.V. 4,7 4,366 9,066
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ERGEBNIS Boden

Print: 21.5.2013 16:49

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 522 Janas, Kim SV Halle e.V. 5,4 8,833 14,233

2 512 Alicke, Antonia TG Böckingen 1890 e.V. 4,8 8,366 13,166

3 501 Tratz, Pauline TSV Rintheim 4,9 8,200 13,100

4 509 Voss, Sarah Turnteam TOYOTA Köln 4,5 8,000 12,500

5 506 Pheomphoon, Praw-Ploy Eintracht Frankfurt 4,7 7,666 12,366

6 508 Nikel, Nicole TV Herkenrath 09 4,8 7,566 12,366

7 521 Vietor, Julia Dresdener SC 1898 e.V. 4,6 7,666 12,266

8 502 Konta, Jana TSV Jetzendorf 1924 e.V. 4,6 7,533 12,133

9 503 Fischer, Sonja TuS Traunreut 1945 e. V. 4,6 7,533 0,1 12,033

10 500 Bracko, Melissa TV Überlingen 4,6 7,266 11,866

11 517 Feuersträter, Carla KTV Dortmund 3,9 7,433 11,333

12 519 Ohlsen, Lina-Marie TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf 3,8 7,600 0,1 11,300

13 516 Bierwirth, Cara KTV Dortmund 3,9 5,600 0,3 9,200


